Davids
Cookies

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

28 Industrial Road
Fairfield, NJ 07004
973-227-2800

PRODUCT

Choc. Overload Cake Slices - 24 per case

PRODUCT CODE AN621
PRODUCT # 95621
CASE UPC: 049578 95621 0
UNIT UPC: N/A

UNIT: MASTER CASE PALLET ALLERGENS
Unit size Slice Height - Inches 8.13 Cases on layer - Tl 8 Eggs
Unit net weight - oz 7.4 Dept - Inches 12.75 Layers per pallet - HI 8 Milk
Units per Clam Shell 1 Length - Inches 17.75 Total Cases per Pallet 64 Soy
Slices Per case 24 Cube 1.06 Pallet Weight - Lbs 30.00 Wheat
Total Case Net weight - Lbs 11.1 Inner corrugated weight - lbs 2.25 Total Gross Pallet Weight - Lbs 977.84
Master Case Weight - Ibs 1.46 Pallet Wrapped? Yes
Gross Case Weight - Lbs 14.81 TOP LOAD ONLY - NO STACKING
LABEL INFORMATION Nutritional Panel - Slice:
Label on Clam Shell NO .
Label on Master Case Yes N utrltlon Facts
Kosher Yes 1 Serving Per Container
Expiration Date on Case Yes Serving size 1 cake slice,7.40z (210g)
Nutritional Info On File Amount per serving

Lot Code:
Plant code + Julian Manufacture date

850

% Daily Value*

Calories

i Total Fat 59g 76%
QUALITY ASSURANCE Saturated Fat 30g 150%
CASE LABEL Trans Fat Og
HACCP PLAN YES Cholesterol 190mg 63%
3 PARTY AUDITED YES Sodium 410mg 18%
EDA AUDITED YES ® ’ © Total Carbohydrate 759 27%
D . -
TRACE RECALL PLAN YES ® Dietary Fiber 2g %
Total Sugars 52g
METAL DETECTION YES = s T
ncludes e ars
WEIGHT CHECKS YES ANG621 ‘ OOk 1es ANG621 e u6 9 ug °
rotein 69
COMPLAINT TRACKING YES -]
ON SITE SUPERVISION YES C h ocC. Ove rlo a d C a ke Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 59mg 4%
FOOD SAFETY CERTIFIED YES Contains: 24 Individual slices / Net wt 7.40z Each. Iron 6mg 35%
SUPPLIERS QUALIFIED YES Potassium 83 2
otassium 83mg b
24 HOURS SANITATION YES 1
Lot# BS20065 9 5 6 2 *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
INTERNATIONAL SALES NO contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.
ALLERGEN WARNING o'"49578"95621" "0

Made in a facility that manufactures
products which contain wheat, eggs,
peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans & milk

Manufactured by David's Cookies Fairfield, NJ 07004

Date: 12/3/2024

[CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

INGREDIENTS: heavy cream (cream, carrageenan, mono & diglycerides), cake base (sugar, bleached enriched flour [wheat, niacin, reduced iron, ferrous sulfate, thiamine
|Imononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], cocoa processed with alkali, modified food starch, soybean oil, dry whey, leavening [baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate], vital wheat

luten, salt, caramel color, propylene glycol mono & diesters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, dextrose, tricalcium phosphate, artificial flavor, red 40,
corn starch, sulfites, citric acid, ascorbic acid, egg, soy flour), Chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, milkfat, soy lecithin[an emulsifier],natural vanilla extract),
leggs, water, soybean oil, chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla, salt), chocolate mousse base (sugar, cocoa[processed with alkali],glucose syrup, palm
kernel oil, dextrose, sodium caseinate [milk],mono & diglycerides, acetylated mono & diglycerides, sodium polyphosphate, sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, salt, potassium
[phosphates, artificial flavor, artificial color), sugar, powder sugar(sugar, corn starch), modified corn starch, corn syrup, natural & artificial vanilla flavor.
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